
3026ID Number:

www.rideRVT.com

General Manager:  Mr. William Nichols, Jr.1500 West Third Street

Williamsport, PA  17701

Williamsport Bureau of Transportation (RVT)
     

(570) 326-2500

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census

 27

 397

  Square Miles

  Population

  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs

Williamsport, PA

 58,693

 

 

 

Other UZAs Served

  Square Miles

  Population

Service Area Statistics

 89 

 69,764 

 

 

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips

 29

  Annual Passenger Miles

  Annual Unlinked Trips

  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours

  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service

  Base Period Requirement

  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

 839,700

 25

 21

 6,274,632

 1,297,367

 4,468

 3,043

 0

Service Consumption

Service Supplied

 

 55,606

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Financial Information

Fare Revenues Earned 

Sources of Operating Funds Expended
$800,954  

( 17%)  Fare Revenues  $800,954

  Federal Assistance 

  State Funds

  State Funds

  Local funds

  Other Funds

  Federal Assistance

  Local Funds

  Other Funds

 3,119,485 

 400,000 

 482,442 

 1,525,160 

  Total Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

  Total Capital Funds Expended

$4,650,061 

$2,071,089 

 237,325 

$63,487 

(  5%)

( 67%)

(  9%)

(  2%)

(  3%)

( 23%)

( 74%)

(  0%)

 92,297

 

 

 0 

 

 

 

Summary of Operating Expenses

  Salary, Wages and Benefits $2,837,505 

  Materials and Supplies  881,414 

  Purchased Transportation  23,553 

  Other Operating Expenses  907,589 

$4,650,061   Total Operating Expenses

 

 

 

$0 Reconciling Cash Expenditures  

9%

5%

67%

17%

2%

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

74%

3%

23%

Sources of Capital Funds ExpendedVehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Directly

Operated

      Purchased

Transportation

Systems and

   Guideways

Facilities and

        Stations Other Total

Revenue

Vehicles1

Bus $616,742 $74,954$212,176 $2,071,089$1,167,217   23  0  

Demand Response $0 $0$0 $0$0   0  2  

 23  2 $1,167,217 $212,176 $616,742 $74,954 $2,071,089Total    

        Fare 

Revenues
1

 $793,966 

 $6,988 

Modal Characteristics 

Operating

Expenses1

Bus $4,624,152  

Demand Response $25,909  

Uses of

Capital

Funds

      Annual

Passenger

         Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue MIles

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Fixed Guideway

      Directional

     Route Miles

Vehicles Available

for Maximum

Service

Average Fleet

Age in Years

Vehicles Operated 

in Maximum 

Service

Peak to

Base Ratio

Percent

Spares

8.53   27$2,071,089  1,295,620 6,257,845 0.90  17% 54,851 822,913  230.0          

N/A   2$0  1,747 16,787 N/A  0% 755 16,787  2N/A          

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency

Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Operating Expense per

Passenger Mile

Cost Effectiveness 

Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Service Effectiveness 

 23.62 1.57$3.57$0.74$84.30$5.62Bus       

 2.31 0.10$14.83$1.54$34.32$1.54Demand Response       
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Data Source:  2009 National Transit Database

9/13/2010

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


